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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Michael Bergquist 77 81 158

Bryce Francois 78 69 147

Austin McMurtrey 90 85 175

Nick Fraley 87 84 171

Taylor Dryden 86 87 173

328 319 649

Cheyenne East

Quintin Pope 73 71 144

Stephen Grandpre 76 71 147

Cody Seavers 88 81 169

Logan Harrison 88 80 168

Alex Cole 82 86 168

319 303 622

Cheyenne South

Theron Price 93 101 194

Hunter Strubing 110 99 209

Shade Frank 99 100 199

Logan Connor 97 100 197

Dylan Martinez 103 104 207

392 400 792

Evanston

J. Blakeman 76 76 152

B. Ehlers 75 79 154

W. Smith 89 85 174

J. Leckie 81 94 175

Q. Lee 90 83 173

321 323 644

Green River

N. Green 72 74 146

M. Johnson 86 81 167

D. Carollo 87 94 181

B. Ortega 92 86 178

C. Baker 88 99 187

333 335 668

Kelly Walsh

A. Hinchey 72 76 148

D. Petrie 72 75 147

M. Layton 75 81 156

Table 5

Boys Individuals Score School
Quintin Pope 144 Cheyenne East

J. Costello 144 Pinedale

N. Green 146 Green River

Bryce Francois 147 Cheyenne Central

Stephen Grandpre 147 Cheyenne East

D. Petrie 147 Kelly Walsh

A. Hinchey 148 Kelly Walsh

C. Hill 150 Kelly Walsh

J. Blakeman 152 Evanston

B. Ehlers 154 Evanston

M. Layton 156 Kelly Walsh

E. Bozner 156 Rock Springs

Michael Bergquist 158 Cheyenne Central

P. Ward 159 Riverton

L. Becker 161 Riverton

R. Ellis 163 Natrona

M. Cross 163 Natrona

A. Nirider 163 Riverton

C. Meeboer 164 Natrona

M. Johnson 167 Green River

Alex Cole 168 Cheyenne East

Cody Seavers 168 Cheyenne East

Logan Harrison 168 Cheyenne East

Theron Price 168 Cheyenne South

M. Schierman 169 Kelly Walsh

S. Sheafer 170 Laramie

Nick Fraley 171 Cheyenne Central

A. Mohar 172 Rock Springs

Taylor Dryden 173 Cheyenne Central

Q. Lee 173 Evanston

J. Sjrokman 173 Natrona

R. Rideout 173 Rawlins

W. Smith 174 Evanston

P.  Jones 174 Pinedale

Austin McMurtrey 175 Cheyenne Central

J. Leckie 175 Evanston

R. Armelos 175 Riverton

T. Toomer 177 Lyman

J. Yowell 177 Riverton

B. Ortega 178 Green River

R. Bryant 179 Laramie

T. Staeginos 179 Rock Springs
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C. Hill 73 77 150

M. Schierman 81 88 169

292 309 601

Kemmerer

B. Painter 100 90 190

K. Kindschun 116 107 223

D. Davcheteg 110 111 221

0

0

210 197 407

Laramie

S. Sheafer 80 90 170

M. Saputo 95 85 180

R. Bryant 89 90 179

G. Frazier 114 86 200

E. Bryant 103 113 216

367 351 718

Lyman

C. Twitchell 102 94 196

T. Toomer 91 86 177

T. Gillies 103 96 199

S. Phillips 95 102 197

D. Batt 101 98 199

389 374 763

Pinedale

J. Costello 73 71 144

H. Fish 112 199 311

P.  Jones 92 82 174

R. Fluckinger 96 99 195

J. Tanner 106 95 201

367 347 714

Natrona

C. Meeboer 85 79 164

R. Ellis 80 83 163

M. Cross 80 83 163

J. Sjrokman 88 85 173

B. Staten 95 85 180

333 330 663

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
M. Saputo 180 Laramie

B. Staten 180 Natrona

D. Carollo 181 Green River

A. Collier 185 Rawlins

C. Baker 187 Green River

R. Brandt 189 Rock Springs

B. Painter 190 Kemmerer

R. Fluckinger 195 Pinedale

C. Twitchell 196 Lyman

Logan Connor 197 Cheyenne South

S. Phillips 197 Lyman

Shade Frank 199 Cheyenne South

D. Batt 199 Lyman

T. Gillies 199 Lyman

G. Frazier 200 Laramie

J. Tanner 201 Pinedale

C. Carrol 205 Rock Springs

Dylan Martinez 207 Cheyenne South

Hunter Strubing 209 Cheyenne South

E. Bryant 216 Laramie

J. Allred 220 Rawlins

D. Davcheteg 221 Kemmerer

K. Kindschun 223 Kemmerer

B. Penman 259 Rawlins

H. Fish Pinedale

Score SchoolBoys Individuals

Table 7
Boys Team Score

Kelly Walsh 601

Cheyenne East 622

Evanston 644

Cheyenne Central 649

Riverton 658

Natrona 663

Green River 668

Rock Springs 696

Pinedale 714

Laramie 718

Lyman 763

Cheyenne South 792

Rawlins 837
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Rawlins

A. Collier 94 91 185

R. Rideout 85 88 173

J. Allred 111 109 220

B. Penman 135 124 259

199 199 398

425 412 837

Riverton

A. Nirider 82 81 163

P. Ward 78 81 159

L. Becker 84 77 161

J. Yowell 88 89 177

R. Armelos 88 87 175

332 326 658

Rock Springs

E. Bozner 74 82 156

A. Mohar 86 86 172

T. Staeginos 87 92 179

C. Carrol 107 98 205

R. Brandt 100 89 189

347 349 696

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Wheatland

Megan Marker 99 98 197

0

0

0

0

Cheyenne East

Blake Marquardt 95 91 186

Kari Hartman 95 95 190

Madison Paintner 106 106 212

Blake Milnar 126 116 242

199 199 398

296 292 588

Cheyenne South

Kristen Day 94 93 187

Toni Martinez 115 104 219

0

0

0

0 0 0

Evanston

K. Lunsford 92 92

P. Marquez 119 115 234

0

0

0

0

Kelly Walsh

A. Hinchey 83 84 167

B. Watt 80 96 176

T. Popiler 96 105 201

L. Mills 102 100 202

199 199 398

259 280 539

Laramie

K. Kuhn 99 98 197

K. Bonber 115 104 219

L. Bentley 102 199 301

J. Purdue 100 101 201

199 199 398

301 303 604

Natrona

C. Skaydahl 95 89 184

E. Ellis 91 85 176

C. Langhon 92 93 185

A. Orr 113 109 222

S. Perry 107 92 199

278 266 544

Riverton

W. Asherbrenner 96 93 189

L. Horath 100 107 207

S. Cunningham 100 109 209

K. Miller 105 104 209

199 199 398

296 304 600

Table 7
Girls Team Score

Kelly Walsh 539

Natrona 544

Cheyenne East 588

Riverton 600

Laramie 604

Rock Springs 683

Table 2
Girls Individuals Score School

A. Hinchey 167 Kelly Walsh

A. Leum 174 Rock Springs

B. Watt 176 Kelly Walsh

E. Ellis 176 Natrona

J. Briscoe 179 Rawlins

C. Skaydahl 184 Natrona

C. Langhon 185 Natrona

Blake Marquardt 186 East

Kristen Day 187 South

W. Asherbrenner 189 Riverton

Kari Hartman 190 East

Megan Marker 197 Central

K. Kuhn 197 Laramie

S. Perry 199 Natrona

T. Popiler 201 Kelly Walsh

J. Purdue 201 Laramie

L. Mills 202 Kelly Walsh

L. Horath 207 Riverton

S. Cunningham 209 Riverton

K. Miller 209 Riverton

Madison Paintner 212 East

Toni Martinez 219 South

K. Bonber 219 Laramie

A. Orr 222 Natrona

P. Marquez 234 Evanston

Blake Milnar 242 East

K. Robinson 250 Rawlins

K. Tanner 251 Rock Springs

M. Kroupa 258 Rock Springs

L. Bentley 301 Laramie

K. Lunsford Evanston
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Rock Springs

A. Leum 85 89 174

K. Tanner 118 133 251

M. Kroupa 129 129 258

199 199 398

199 199 398

332 351 683

Rawlins

J. Briscoe 84 95 179

K. Robinson 124 126 250

0

0

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

School Day 1 Day 2 Total


